Product Specification PDF

Date Correct as of 11th May 2020
Brand C.K

Product T3779

Description Classic Side Cutter 115mm
Barcode 5013969500905

Commodity code 8203200000
Country of origin DE

Features & Benefits ~ Special alloy steel, drop forged, hardened & tempered for exceptional strength & durability ~ Precision box

Carl
Kammerling

joint construction for permanent, adjustment free jaw alignment ~ Induction hardened jaws for outstanding long

term performance ~ Mirror polished surface eliminates the risk of damage from flaking chrome ~ Spot welded

double leaf springs for consistent, repetitive action ~ PVC handles for comfort & grip ~ Tungsten carbide blades
for extreme demands e.g. piano, nickel and diode wires that are used in electronics and aerospace industries ~
Oval head ~ Bevel: Mini-Bevel ~ Length of cutting edges: 10 mm ~ Overall length: 115 mm ~ Cutting capacities

wire: Piano: 0,6 mm /

Applicable Standards
Health & Safety None applicable

Warranty C.K products are guaranteed for lyear against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through

Hard: 1,0 mm / Soft: 2,0 mm

normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product onl

Item Quantity 1
Width mm 73
Depth mm 8
Height mm 115
Weight 52
Packaging Information Card use

Card gms

Plastic use

Plastic gms

Metal use

Metal gms

Timber use

Timber gms

Product Weights and Measures

Product & primary
packaging

1
60
25

160
71

y

Box
18
Bag

o O o o =~

Secondary packaging

o o o o o

O O O O o o o o

Transit packaging

120
380
300
360
9.2

Case

675

11 May 2020 11:05AM

Created via cki.skoocloud.com

1ofl


https://cki.skoocloud.com

