Product Specification PDF



Date	Correct as of 11th May 2020
Brand	C.K
Product	T3779
Description	Classic Side Cutter 115mm
Barcode	5013969500905
Commodity code	8203200000
Country of origin	DE



Features & Benefits

 \sim Special alloy steel, drop forged, hardened & tempered for exceptional strength & durability \sim Precision box joint construction for permanent, adjustment free jaw alignment \sim Induction hardened jaws for outstanding long term performance \sim Mirror polished surface eliminates the risk of damage from flaking chrome \sim Spot welded double leaf springs for consistent, repetitive action \sim PVC handles for comfort & grip \sim Tungsten carbide blades for extreme demands e.g. piano, nickel and diode wires that are used in electronics and aerospace industries \sim Oval head \sim Bevel: Mini-Bevel \sim Length of cutting edges: 10 mm \sim Overall length: 115 mm \sim Cutting capacities wire: Piano: 0,6 mm / Hard: 1,0 mm / Soft: 2,0 mm

Applicable Standards

Health & Safety None applicable

Warranty C.K products are guaranteed for 1year against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through

normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product Weights and Measures					
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging	
Item Quantity	1	1	0	120	
Width mm	73	60	0	380	
Depth mm	8	25	0	300	
Height mm	115	160	0	360	
Weight	52	71	0	9.2	
Packaging Information	Card use	Box	0	Case	
	Card gms	18	0	675	
	Plastic use	Bag	0	-	
	Plastic gms	1	0	-	
	Metal use	0	0	-	
	Metal gms	0	0	0	
	Timber use	0	0	-	
	Timber gms	0	0	0	